Over 70

1 Les Burnham

2 Bob McGregor

3 John Hawkins

4 A.C. Adam

5 Gary Dickinson

6 David Rountree

7 Jesse Jackson

8 Gene Rivers

9 Dave Dupont
10 Sam Magill

Over 70
1 Les Burnham
2 Bob McGregor
3 Gary Dickinson
4 John Hawkins
5 Jesse Jackson
6 A.C. Adam
7 Gene Rivers
8 Dave Dupont
9 David Rountree
10 Sam Magill
11 Grady Creasie
12 John Denton
Albert Waites
14 George Casey
15 Leon Aragon
16 Jerry Beavers
17 John Precourt
18 Roger West
19 Ben Edwards
20 Marshall Medlin
21 Phil Prieto
22 Steve McBride
23 Richard Matrtin
Ronnie Diamond
25 Ross DiCapo
26 Jamie Brooks
27 Bob Freehauf
28 Roger Parish
29 George Calloway
30 John Burns
31 Jim Baldwin
32 Drummond Crews

2014 BRUNSWICK SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

Cowtown Bowling Palace, Fort Worth, TX -October 3-4, 2015

Over 60
Willie Wells
Jim Stephens
Mike Warren
Mark Estes
Mike Lynch
Rick Minier
Ron Boroff
John Shuffler
Phil Bailey
Mark Waldrep

FINAL STANDINGS
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Earnings
2,000.00

1,600.00
1,300.00
1,100.00
900.00
800.00
700.00
600.00
550.00
500.00

Final Qualifying Standings

Over 60
Willie Wells
Jim Stephens
Mike Lynch
Mike Warren
Ron Boroff
Mark Estes
John Shuffler
Phil Bailey
Rick Minier
Mark Waldrep
Rich Goodrich
Doug Barron
Mike Cox
Ernest Ross
Rudy Garcia
Dennis Francis
Frank Oliver
Doug Hayes
Ron Leverich
Pat Currie
Paul McCordic
Butch Calvert
Randy Summers
Randy Weeks
Glen Nakagawa
Bill Ferguson
Ron Benz
Paul Pender
Jerry Owczarski
Bert Morrison
Earl Bell
Al Denton

PIM
584
482
457
383
375
374
327
310
307
292
267
265
265
238
225
223
219
218
211
184
183
179
152
152
141
109
101
76
57
-14
-16
-193

P/M

1127
875
846
773
757
734
715
695
573
465
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